
205 HELP WANTED 
FREE RENT + salary, + phone, 
+ cable and other perks if you 
qualify as a p/t resident asst, 
manager at Duck’s Village. Apply at 
3235 Kinsrow (by Autzen Stadium). 
M-F, 8-5. 485-7200. 

Growing company looking for office 
managers and IT person. Perfect 
opportunity to be involved at the 
ground-level of a start-up company. 
Call for info: 501 -0231. 
Resident Manager needed for 
quads. Near campus. Apt. & utils. 
Send resume to PO Box 11468, Eu- 
gene, OR 97440. 
Summer Camp Jobs across the 
USA. Exciting & rewarding positions 
www.campchannel.com/campjobs 
Nannies Needed for Loving Families 
in CA, CT, NJ, NY & OR. All expens- 
es & generous wkly salaries. Oppor- 
tunities to continue college 
courses/internships. Call Oregon 
Nannies 343-3755. 
Want a fantastic summer job? 
College Pro Painters hiring full-time 
job site Managers and Painters. $8- 
$11 per/hr, + awesome bonuses! No 
experience necessary. Jobs in WA. 
& OR. Apply at 888-277-9787 or 
www.collegepro.com 
Firefighters-Wildland Exciting/chal- 
leneging summer job. Travel & work 
with the best. Arduous physical la- 
bor, long hours, dedication. Training 
6/14-18. Drug test required. Skoo- 
kum: 688-1900. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
4 bdrm. house. 90 E. 20th. $1,300 + 

$800 deposit. Large yard, no pets, 
w/d. Near campus. Available Sept. 
1st. Call 338-7588. 

Reserve Now! One block from 
campus. 4 spacious bdrm, large 
closets, 4 car off-street parking in- 
cluding garage, private backyard, 
w/d, dw, refrigerator. One year lease 
starting June 16. $1800/mo. Call 
Alan at 503-682-9911. 
2909 Charnelton, Clean & Spacious. 
3 Ig bdrms, 2 ba, porch, garage, w/d, 
dw..8 skylights, vaulted ceiling & fan, 
oak floors, backyard. No smoking or 
pets. $1245/mo. 6/15 Call 345-6766. 
5 bdrm, 2 bath, spacious living 
room, skylights, courtyard, hook- 
ups, d/w. Available July 1. 2975 Kin- 
caid. $1800/month. 485-1629. 

VERY NICE! 
Restored 1920's 2 bdrm townhouse. 

1.5 baths. $895 + c/deposit. No 
dogs. 579-1568 

2912 Riverview St. 3 bdrm, 2 ba. 
W/D, 2-car garage. $900/mo. 953- 
8665. 
From 2 bdrm to 4+ bdrm. house, 
some near campus. Beginning @ 
$900/mo. 746-8601 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
1427 W. 10th alley. Charming 3 
bdrm., 1 ba., bonus room, wood 
floors, W/D, pet? $925 579-3364. 
First month’s rent free! 1+ bdrm. cot- 
tage. Pets welcome. $590/mo. 1376 
W. 6th. Call 343-6000 

CUTE, CLEAN 4 BDRM./1 BATH 
HOUSE CLOSE 2 UO. W/D, DW, 

PARKING, NO PETS 
758 E 19th (Alder/Hilyard) $1750/mo 
935 E 24th (Alder/Harris) $1600/mo 
Call: Brooke & Brian 503-310-6537 

213HOUSES FOR SALE 
Beautiful historic home. 1925 
cape cod in popular westside/down- 
town district. 2-story 5 bdrm, 
shop/studio, beautifully landscaped, 
This home is a classic beauty. 
$333,000 Call Charlotte to see. 342- 
1619. cbhomeandloan@msn.com 

Sublease 2 bdrm, 2 ba. apt. for sum- 
mer. Individual leases, $405/mo. 
Move in middle of June & receive 
free rent until July. 503-508-2682 

New, clean, large 1 bdrm, 1 ba for 
rent beg. Sept. 2004. W/D, d/w, dis- 
posal IN UNIT!! Onsite parking. Di- 
rect bus route to UO. $610/mo. 484- 
3391 or 507-202-9256. 
REAL VALUE IN LOCATION, 
COMFORT, COST 
1 bdrm. 735 E. 17th, $310 in sum- 
mer, $430 fall. 343-2114, 344-1583. 

RESERVING FOR FALL 
Low summer rates. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 & 2 bdrms. 
1 block UO. Nicely furnished. 

Call Chuck 344-4760. 

2 bdrm., 2 blks from campus, prkng, 
laundry on site, fp, dw, N/P. $640., 
1 st/last/dep. 484-9922 

Now renting for fall rooms. Adjacent 
UO. $250 up. Util., cooking, laundry. 
Olga: 431-1113 or 9534085. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $400. Avail. June 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Reserving for Summer and Fall. 
Super Summer rates! 

Large, clean, quiet 
1 bdm. units 1/2 block UO. 

Spotlessly clean, fully furnished, 
big walk-in closet, separate vanity 
& bath, on-site laundry, covered 

parking. Call now! 484-4103. 

Campus Apartments 1528 Ferry. 
Summer rates, 1 & 2 bdrm., $400. 
343-8545 

1359 Pearl #4/ #7. 1 bedroom, car- 
pets, stove, refrigerator, parking 
$400. Bell Real Estate Inc. 688-2060 

NON JYl.KIN K ROPKRTY 

IVInnacimint, LLC 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

Summer Rates j\ y 
Fall Reservations ps 

** 

Campus Chateau 
1668 Ferry 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14»h 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14’“ 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mil! 

Maple Arms 
1345 Perry 

Patterson Manor 
6iiE.ir“ 

1085 Patterson 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18™ 

485-7208 

College Side 
737 E. 16’" 

683-9546 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 

Selma Apartments 
Ml K. 14th 

944-946 E. 19th 

1540 Mill 

1365 Ferry 
531 E. 14th 

1881-1891 High 
315-365 E. 19th 

1911 Kincaid 

354 E. 14th 

1550-1556 IVtUl St. 

1647 Mill 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 
302-5713 

Hideaway 
710 E. 15th Alley 
715 E. 16th 
683-9546 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
485-7208 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ 
485-9773 

1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
302-5713 

3 BEDROOMS $695- Owner man- 
aged. Nice, quiet, clean. Great loca- 
tion, campus 10 blocks. Near Safe- 
way, buses. Laundry, parking. No 
smoking. Available beginning Sep- 
tember. 2045 Willamette. 606-7942 

//. N\ 

Early 
Bird 
Special! 

Hideaway 
Apartments 

715 E. 16th 
3 bedroom from $665/mo 
Call Manager at 683-9546 

Von Klein Property Mgmt. LLC 

| 1301 Perry 5t. #2 

Spring Ridge Village 
1411 A Street 

1 Bedroom Units 
746-9036 

South Hills Village 
143 S. 15th Street 
1*2 Bedroom Units 

Call TODAY for Special! 
746-9036 

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

in Springfield 
On bus line 

Sorry No Pets 

Cute Studio Apartment. GWSH paid. 
Nice backyard. #350. 602 E. 8th #5. 
343-6000. www.campusrental.com 
1 + bdrm. 1 ba. Lease through Au- 
gust, 2004. No pets. $495/mo. 
W/G/S 1605 Pearl #1.683-9242. 

1745 Patterson Alley. NEW 2 bdrm., 
1.5 ba townhouse. w/d, dw, fp, per- 
go floors, covered prkg. $925, rent- 
ing now & for summer. 579-3364 

RESERVING FOR FALL 
Low summer rates. Lg., clean, quiet 

2 bdrm. on the Millrace. Summer 
$375-$450, Fall $575-$650. Call 

Barbara at: 344-5695 

★ ★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ lif ★★★ ★ 

www.dailyemerald.com 
****★*★★★★**★*****★*★* 

Lg., sunny, quiet vintage 1 bdrm. 
NS/NP. 446 E. 12th. Avail. June 18, 
$550. 687-2360 or 514-2360. 
2 bdrm on mill race with deck. 
Very nice, walk UO, summer rates 
$400 AVAILABLE NOW. 465-9886. 
320 E. 15th St. Newly remodeled, 4 
bdrm, 2 ba. w/loft bedrooms. Call 
541-913-1109. 

1 and 2 bdrm., hardwood floors, 
everything new, parking. $395 and 
$450,344-4619 

Eugene Manor 
1040-1050 Ferry Street • 484-7441 

Studios & I bi’Jrooms 
\II utilities and coble included 

g • Close to UO 
S’ • Covered, secured hike storage 
S • Onsite laundry 

• Parking 
• Courtesy security service 
• Limited access entry 

We can save you money this term. 
Call today for best selection! 

484-7441 

1 bed, 1 ba. New carpet, on-site w/d, 
close to campus. Water/garbage 
paid. $450/mo. 1774 Patterson Al- 
ley. 485-8267 or 913-3478. 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

Location-quality + parking. Only 1 
unit avail. 6/15, 2 bdrm, $630/mo. 
year lease. 739 E 19th. 342-6811. 
1723 Mill Alley. 3 bdrm., 1.5 ba. 
townhouse. D/W, W/D, prkng. Avail, 
summer w/ option for school yr. 
$1125/mo. 687-9287, 503-481-5186 

WILLOW LANE APTS. 
1671 Ferry. 2 bdrm very spacious 

living room & kitchen. No pets. 
Month-to-month, $550. 343-4137. 

025043651 

Welcome to 725 EAST 14TH 
IIILYARD HOUSE 

New, Upscale Apartments! 
Secured Front Entrance And Parking Garage! 

Each Unit Features: 
■ Washer & Dryer ■ Microwave Oven 
■ Self Cleaning Oven ■ Frost free Refrigerator 
■ Qualify and Amenities Throughout! ■ Exercise Room 
■ Cable ready for direct high speed access to the internet and the UO 

Model Unit Available to View for Fall lease sign up! 
For additional information on the newest and most exciting apartment complex, 
designed for the discriminating student in upscale living and modern technology, 

contact: 302-9088 

von Klein Property Management, LLC. 
I SOI Ferry Street. #2 • Phone 485-7776 • Fax 334-6568 

RUBES by Leigh Rubin 

Bad: Being stranded in the middle of nowhere. 
Worse: Being stranded in the middle of 

nowhere with your boss. 

225 QUADS 
FIRST MONTH FREEH 

Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 

month $275/295. 1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. www.CampusRental.com 

Quads close to campus. $150 off 
move-in. $275. 430 E. 15th Ave. All 
utilities paid. 465-8938 or 343-6000 
www.CampusRental.com 

469 E. 15th 
Quads 

Clean, quiet, campus environment. 
All utilities paid. $275/mo. 

($200/mo summer lease). 683-1119 
Forest P. Bowman & Company Inc. 

484-5000; 541-758-4200 

Downtown Apt. Room for rent June 
1- Aug. 31. $310 for rent, all util. & 
fast Internet. W/D. 2 male college 
roommates. Gabe: 221-8796 
Room available from end of spring 
term to end of August $275/mo. +1/4 
util. Near bus line, covered back 
porch. Call Josh at 741-7122 or cell 
541-390-8916. 

NEED A ROOM FOR SUMMER? 

Corner room in 2 bdrm. 2 ba. apt. 
on 14th & Hilyard. 

2 windows, 2 closets, lots of space. 
W/D in unit, D/W, security, internet 

June rent FREE 
Call 221-2296 ASAPH! 

1 bdrm avail, at end of term. 4 bd./2 
ba. house, w/ w/d, porch, pkg. Stor- 
age $269/mo. 541-510-1583 
Rooms for rent in 4 bedroom house. 
Large backyard, w/d, pets with ap- 
proval. #300 per month, $300 de- 
posit. Call Brad 968-3662. 
Share 3 bdrm, 2 ba., clean, newer 
home on bus route. NS, Easy cam- 
pus access, 5 miles. $350/mo. + 1/3 
util. Call Lauren: 541-206-3659. 
2 bdrms for rent on 15th and High. 
$315 and $345/month. Take over for 
summer, begin in June. 513-2685 
Fall housing from $350/mo. at The 
Spot. Utilities & Internet incl. 485- 
8008 or 554-7371. 
2 house mates wanted for 4 bdrm. 
house. 3 blocks from Agate, large 
kitchen, backyard, W/D, parking, in- 
ternet. $285 or $260/mo. during the 
summer. No pets. 349-8702. 

1/2 month free rent. 

3 blocks UO. Lots of light. $295 + 

dep., incl. utils, and kitchen use. 

Laundry avail. Sorry, no pets or 
smoking. Bell Real Estate, 688- 
2060 

Summer housing from $250 /mo., 
paid util. & Internet. Near Knight Li- 
brary. 485-8008 or 554-7371 

240 GARAGE/STORAGE SPACE 
Budget storage. Excellent move-in 
special near campus. Pay 2 months, 
get 3rd free. 747-5757. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
University boarding house. 574 E. 
14th. Great house, clean and 
upscale. 10 bdrm, 5 ba., each room 
w/ DSL. All util. incl. 744-3000. 

Male to share 2 bdrm. apt. at Spenc- 
er View. Rent is $270/mo. Contact 
Eli @ 346-9073, (503) 314-4776. 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY S BIRTHDAY (May 21) A 
partner may think you don't know 
what you're talking about, which may 
be true. Your message is a hard one 
to explain, and it might take a while. 
Patience is a virtue that you have to 
acquire, and you'll get lots of prac- 
tice. You can also earn a lot of 
money, so don't worry. 
To get the advantage, check the 
day's rating: 10 is the easiest day, 0 
the most challenging. 
Aries (March 21-April 19) Today is 
a 6 At first, the job ahead of you 
looks daunting. You only have a clue 
or two about how to proceed. The 
desire to improve can be your basic 
motivation. Focus on that, and 
everything will soon fall into place. 
Taurus (April 20-May 20) Today is 
a 6 The money could come pour- 
ing in. If it does, catch it in some- 
thing big enough to give you a gen- 
erous supply. Use some of that cash 
to further your own education. It's 
time for you to start learning a new 

game. 
Gemini (May 21-June 21) Today is 
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